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

MILTON

y

OPEN HOUSE  SUNDAY JUNE 9TH 2-4 PM
69 MILL STREET SOUTH

Large front porch welcomes you to this Circa 
1920’s, classic downtown home on a private 
176’ lot. Restored old world charm with original 
woodwork, 8” baseboards + elegant mouldings 
..... while upgraded with today’s modern 
amenities. 3 bedrooms, 2 full bathrooms, family 
room addition with skylight and walkout to new 
deck. Rich hardwood floors, upgraded windows, 
furnace, AC, roof and plumbing. Finished rec 
room in the basement. Detached garage and 2 
driveways. This home has it all, starting with a 
perfect location, close to Gage Park, GO Transit, 
Rose Theatre, PAMA, restaurants, shops, schools, 

DOWNTOWN BRAMPTON
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Joe & Nina 
Asensio

Sales Representatives

(905) 272-5000

trails and more. Stop by the open 
house on Sunday....we want to show 
you this beautiful home.

Discover the Power of Partnership 
with Joe & Nina
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HARJEET SEKHON
BROKER
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You say “SELL” I say “SOLD”™ 

www.harjeetsekhon.comwww.harjeetsekhon.com

REALTY SERVICES INC. BROKERAGE
Independently Owned & Operated

®

(905) 456-1000 Ext 3309 

Direct: 416-999-9942

  2 YRS NEW - 3100 SQ FT
Truly a beautiful house with great layout, double door 
front ent and very open foyer, circular oak upgraded 
staircase with iron pickets, main fl oor with high ceilings 
and upgraded hardwood fl oors, huge kitchen with open 
concept to family room with gas FP. Kitchen with lots of 
counter space and pantry, 3 full washrms on 2nd fl oor. Sep 
ent & large windows in bsmt. Very clean, won’t last long!

JUST LISTED! 6 YEARS NEW! 2855 SQ FT!
Greenpark built, 4 bedrooms, 4 washrooms, 3 full wash-
rooms on 2nd level, double garage, 4 car driveway, no 
carpet in the house, oak staircase, large beautiful win-
dows, lots of light in the house due to corner lot. Huge 
wrap around veranda, main fl oor den, door from garage 
to the house. Highly motivated seller - all off ers welcome.

$614,912

$614,912

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 1-4 PM - 50 ESTATEVIEW CIRC.
 BUNGALOW ON 2 ACRES W/OUT BASEMENT

1st time off ered, 4 bedrooms, 4 washrooms, 3 car garage with 

door to the house, circular driveway, huge concrete front porch 

& balcony @ rear with concrete pickets, formal living & formal 

dining room, partially fi nished w/out basement with 3 pc 

washroom & sauna, replaced windows & doors, gas heating & city 

water, c/air, c/vac, 3 auto g/door openers - for viewing call today!

$999,912

$999,912

60x175 FT LOT - 3 CAR GARAGE
Located in prestigious area on one of the best streets, loaded with upgrades, 
must to see the landscaping at front & back, beautiful stone 6 car driveway, 
front steps & side of home & 2 tier patio, wrought iron fencing complements 
the perennials, shrubs & inground electric lighting. 10 ft ceilings & hdwd fl rs 
on main lvl, professionally fi nished bsmt with 2 bdrms, wshrm & beautiful 
never used kitchen, 2 gas FP, no carpet anywhere - 3 car garage w/ door to the 
home. Walk to pond with fountain, gorgeous ravine & trails. 

$818,912

$818,912

OPEN HOUSE SAT. 1-4 PM - 5 BOWMAN AVE
Solid as a rock, gorgeous bungalow approx. 5100 sq ft. Fin walkout bsmt w/total 
approx. 11,000 sq ft living space. All stone & marley roof, concrete patio & balconies 
all around the back w/wrought iron designer pickets & railing, gazebo & table, 10-14ft 
ceilings on main lvl, beautiful tall windows, pot lights, granite fl rs w/designer inlays 
w/marble, elegant front foyer has tall windows w/bevelled glass & brass, 2 high-end 
kits w/ b-in appls, wet bar & geothermal heating system, 2 furnaces, two gas f.p. 
Walkout bsmt has additional 3 bdrms, 2 wshrms, sep ent, includes all b/i appliances in 
both kitchens, all window coverings, and all ELFs, CAC, CVAC, 4 auto gar/door openers. 

$1,929,000

$1,929,000

TANDEM 3 CAR GARAGE - BACKS ONTO POND
5 years new, looks like new, freshly painted & hardwood fl rs 
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